

2017 PARKING GARAGE MAINTENANCE

CONTRACT NO. 7928

DATE: 4/7/17

		ProAxis LLC		Concrete & Masonry Restoration, LLC	RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.	Tarlton Corporation
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
1 - Topside of Slab Repair - SF	10.00	\$167.00	\$1,670.00	\$123.09	\$100.00	\$54.00
2 - Concrete Repair at Overhead of Slabs and Beams - SF	160.00	\$108.37	\$17,339.20	\$128.31	\$90.00	\$100.00
3 - Repair Concrete Joist Stems at SSCL - LF	160.00	\$109.05	\$17,448.00	\$151.42	\$105.00	\$95.00
4 - Concrete Repair at Vertical Surfaces of Columns/Walls/Beams - SF	230.00	\$81.53	\$18,751.90	\$105.26	\$90.00	\$85.00
5 - Concrete Repair at Top of Columns at SSCL - SF	200.00	\$73.77	\$14,754.00	\$76.22	\$172.00	\$87.00
6 - Concrete Repair at Top of Columns at CSN - SF	60.00	\$101.29	\$6,077.40	\$125.27	\$172.00	\$94.00
7 - Concrete Slab-on-grade Repair - SF	30.00	\$72.57	\$2,177.10	\$24.73	\$80.00	\$60.00
8 - Install Supplemental Reinforcing Steel - Lbs	50.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$6.74	\$5.00	\$14.00
9 - Rout and Seal Cracks - LF	150.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$9.93	\$10.00	\$7.00
10 - Replace Sealant at Horizontal & Vertical Surfaces - LF	80.00	\$10.38	\$830.40	\$12.45	\$20.00	\$8.00
11 - Full System Membrane Placement - SF	8000.00	\$4.97	\$39,760.00	\$5.53	\$4.00	\$7.75
12 - Membrane Wear Coat & Top Coat Placement - SF	35140.00	\$2.24	\$78,713.60	\$3.03	\$3.30	\$2.80
13 - Grit-Blast & Paint Angles Along Pourstrips at CSN - LF	160.00	\$30.73	\$4,916.80	\$14.30	\$20.00	\$22.50
14 - Complete Replacement at Pourstrip Haunch - LF	140.00	\$449.76	\$62,966.40	\$242.13	\$115.00	\$498.00
15 - Replace Expansion Joint Header Material - LF	30.00	\$104.57	\$3,137.10	\$37.21	\$60.00	\$58.00
16 - Complete Expansion Joint Replacement - LF	20.00	\$324.25	\$6,485.00	\$179.31	\$200.00	\$146.00
17 - Replace Expansion Joint - 4" Wide Polyurethane Seal at OC - LF	25.00	\$110.84	\$2,771.00	\$77.23	\$93.00	\$105.00
18 - Repair Cracked Stair Treads - SF	50.00	\$162.88	\$8,144.00	\$228.33	\$135.00	\$215.00
19 - Trench Drain Replacement at SSCO - LF	16.00	\$523.44	\$8,375.04	\$606.47	\$650.00	\$900.00
20 - Sidewalk Replacement - SF	1100.00	\$12.98	\$14,278.00	\$16.41	\$12.00	\$22.00
21 - New 8" PVC Storm Pipe - LF	100.00	\$85.80	\$8,580.00	\$108.50	\$230.00	\$80.00
22 - New 10" Nyloplast Drain Basins and Standard Castings - EA	2.00	\$1,353.00	\$2,706.00	\$1,710.94	\$11,500.00	\$2,200.00
23 - Reset Light Pole Base with New Anchor Bolts at SSCF - EA	1.00	\$1,097.00	\$1,097.00	\$1,175.49	\$1,660.00	\$2,700.00
24 - Pipe Tap and Connection - EA	1.00	\$1,056.00	\$1,056.00	\$1,335.37	\$9,400.00	\$2,900.00
25 - Rail attachment at SSCF - EA	1.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00	\$2,182.12	\$1,833.00	\$1,750.00
25 Items	Totals		\$324,973.94	\$348,191.63	\$368,000.00	\$388,617.00